
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

27

337

16

-??-

74

5

641

90

96

31

95

78

96

250

161

3

88

99

21

53

79

33

10

120

9

666

137

8

81

125

198

515

36

160

129

129

85

Name

Thorleif Møller

Klaus Balking

Kris Jensen

- 4035757 -

Ulrik Kjellerup

Jim Van Den Berg

Anders Munch Nørregaard

Thomas Lorentzen

Michael N Paulsen

Henrik Lykke

kenneth boye

Peter Kjeldahl

Christian Pedersen

Harly Bregendahl

Arne Hartmann

Lasse Hansen

Stig Bundgaard

Svend Volden

Jesper Christensen

Jørgen Flintholm

Torben Breinegaard

Torsten Boisen

Henning Laursen

Henrik Duedahl

Morten Lomholt

Steen Rene Christiansen

Lars Christensen

Pavia Sørensen

Nicki Olesen

Jonny Nielsen

Karsten Frostholm

Jonas Husted

Jonas Lund

Jack Hulstrøm

Lars Barlebo christensen

Peter Braae

Kent Christiansen

Best Tm

1:04.235

1:05.098

1:05.298

1:05.748

1:06.056

1:06.714

1:07.819

1:07.877

1:08.037

1:08.048

1:08.226

1:08.383

1:08.465

1:08.589

1:08.686

1:08.903

1:09.079

1:09.113

1:10.223

1:10.541

1:10.976

1:11.352

1:11.460

1:11.505

1:11.559

1:11.858

1:12.009

1:12.157

1:12.295

1:12.554

1:12.634

1:12.994

1:13.008

1:13.287

1:13.314

1:14.000

1:14.389

Diff

0.863

1.063

1.513

1.821

2.479

3.584

3.642

3.802

3.813

3.991

4.148

4.230

4.354

4.451

4.668

4.844

4.878

5.988

6.306

6.741

7.117

7.225

7.270

7.324

7.623

7.774

7.922

8.060

8.319

8.399

8.759

8.773

9.052

9.079

9.765

10.154

Best Speed

120.495

118.898

118.533

117.722

117.173

116.018

114.127

114.030

113.762

113.743

113.446

113.186

113.050

112.846

112.687

112.332

112.046

111.991

110.220

109.723

109.051

108.476

108.312

108.244

108.162

107.712

107.487

107.266

107.061

106.679

106.562

106.036

106.016

105.612

105.573

104.595

104.048

In Lap

5

4

5

12

8

3

10

5

13

10

6

4

15

5

25

11

3

6

12

11

4

2

8

9

11

5

9

4

4

15

6

1

3

28

12

4

14

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

NC600

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Moto4

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Moto4

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

No.

74

11

23

66

19

198

7

83

35

58

123

124

34

61

36

181

126

64

130

74

503

-??-

131

Name

Jan Nielsen

Peter Clausen

Leonidas Enrique -Kike- de la Rosa

Hans Hougaard

Timo Klein

Troels Olesen

André Van den Berg

Henrik Poulsen

Morten Konge

Jan Toft

Kim Otte

Andy Kruse Bruun Christensen

Mikkel Kjærstrup

Palle Adamsen

Thomas Andersen

Bo Zierau

Roan Andersen

Frank mikael Pedersen

Asger Petersen

Michael Jürgensen

Gert Rønnow

- 8589681 -

Lars kamp henriksen

Best Tm

1:14.467

1:15.072

1:15.919

1:16.345

1:16.520

1:16.557

1:16.734

1:17.140

1:17.372

1:17.924

1:18.322

1:18.342

1:18.572

1:18.876

1:19.310

1:19.671

1:19.795

1:21.328

1:21.955

1:22.105

1:25.953

1:26.701

1:38.242

Diff

10.232

10.837

11.684

12.110

12.285

12.322

12.499

12.905

13.137

13.689

14.087

14.107

14.337

14.641

15.075

15.436

15.560

17.093

17.720

17.870

21.718

22.466

34.007

Best Speed

103.939

103.101

101.951

101.382

101.150

101.101

100.868

100.337

100.036

99.328

98.823

98.798

98.508

98.129

97.592

97.150

96.999

95.170

94.442

94.270

90.049

89.272

78.785

In Lap

3

4

3

12

8

3

15

12

4

2

12

19

2

14

5

14

4

5

5

4

3

6

6

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Tysk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen
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